2-1698 Cary Road, Kelowna, BC, V1X 2B9
(250) 878-3542 | info@glimmerlighting.com | www.glimmerlighting.com
Light Output (Lumens)
Watts
Lumens per Watt (Efficacy)
ITEM NO.
Colour Accuracy
Colour Rendering Index (CRI)
Light Colour
2700K 4500K 5000K3000K 3500K 4000K 6000K
LIGHTING FACTS PHOTOMETRICS:
MOUNTING
HEIGHT (FT.)
CENTER BEAM
FOOT CANDLES (FC)
BEAM AREA
COVERED (FT.)
EDGE BEAM
FOOT CANDLES (FC)
SPECIFICATIONS:
1210
5 FT. 0.0 FC 0.0 FC    0’-0”
7 FT. 0.0 FC 0.0 FC 0’-0”
9 FT. 0.0 FC 0.0 FC 0’-0”
12 FT. 0.0 FC 0.0 FC 0’-0”
16 FT. 0.0 FC 0.0 FC 0’-0”
18 FT. 0.0 FC 0.0 FC 0’-0”
1400/M
14/M
100
80+
4000K Vibrant White
GLF-HD-12V-40K-V2
14 Watt/m • Vibrant White
HIGH DENSITY
RIBBON
Included: 4 x Silicone End Caps per Roll
Light Output: 1400 LM/m (430 LM/ft.)
Power: 14 Watts/m (4.3 Watts/ft.)
Voltage: 12V
Efficacy (Lumens per Watt): 100 LM/W
Colour Accuracy (CRI): 80+
Light Colour: 4000K Vibrant White
Beam Angle: 120°
Length: 16’-3” / 5m
Width: 0-1/2” / 12mm
Depth: 0-3/16” / 4mm
Cuttable every 1” / 25mm
Dimmable
Waterproof IP67 (with sealed connections)
50,000 Life Hours
HIGH DENSITY LED RIBBON
PART NUMBER: GLF-HD-12V-40K-V2
3
COMING SOON
2-1698 Cary Road, Kelowna, BC, V1X 2B9
(250) 878-3542 | info@glimmerlighting.com | www.glimmerlighting.com 1210
High density ribbon is perfect for many applications including kitchen undercounter, coves, niches,
display cases/open shelving and more!
PRODUCT BENEFITS:
HIGH DENSITY LED RIBBON
PART NUMBER: GLF-HD-12V-40K-V2
12V Dimmable Drivers
25W  • GLS-12025-TD
50W • GLS-12050-TD
100W • GLS-12100-TD
150W • GLS-12150-TD
200W • GLS-12200-TD
Quick Clip Feed
GLF-FEED
Quick Clip Flexible Joiner
GLF-FLEX
Aluminum Channels
Deep Recess • GLF-1201REC-1M
Deep Surface • GLF-1202SUR-1M
45° Angle • GLF-1203ANG-1M
Shallow Recess • GLF-1204RECS-1M
Shallow Surface • GLF-1205SURS-1M
Drywall Channel Lighting System
Chopstick Lighting System
AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES: